Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC	
MB NO. 003 1-3027 Textb. 6/30/2003		1) 3/3/4) 3/10 (3/3/4)	Unifed States Faterit and Trademark S	
	10283564	5		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and		-	uments or the new address(es) below.	
I. Name of conveying party(ies)/E	execution Date(s):			
Hartmut Esslinger			International N.V.	
		Internal Address:		
Execution Date(s) July 10, 2004 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No		Street Address: Pareraweg 45		
				3. Nature of conveyance:
X Assignment	Merger	City: Curaco		
Security Agreement	Change of Name	State:	•	
Government Interest Assignment		Netherlands Antilles		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License		Country:	Zip:	
Other		Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? Yes X	
4. Application or patent number(s):		ed together with a new application	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
29/201,487				
	•			
	Additional numbers at	ached? Yes XNo		
. Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of a involved:	applications and patents	
Name: Vincent L. Ramik	nanca.		10.00	
Internal Address: DILLER, RAMIK	2 WIGHT	·	R 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
internal Address. DILLER, MARTIN	a widii		e charged by credit card e charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 7345 McWhorter	Place	X Enclosed	social god to doposit docoding	
Suite 101			government interest not affecting ti	
City: Annandale		8. Payment Informa	ation	
State: Virginia Zip:	22003		ast 4 Numbers	
Phone Number: 703 642-5705			xpiration Date	
Fax Number: 703 642-2117		b. Deposit Accou ANY ADDITIO	nt Number 50-1716 NAL FEES	
Email Address: drypatentlawed	ol.com/		er Name	
9. Signature: ////////////////////////////////////	and		9/9/04	
	Signature		Date	
Wincent L. Ramik			umber of pages including cover 2	

Document Recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

01 FC:8021

SOLE

ASSIGNMENT

HARTHUT	2 (
WHEREAS, I, Helmut ESSLINGER	15000 7000	August Lor Estos
a citizen of the Nother lands W. J. T. rend	ing at 15920 Kose	AVERUE, COS GACOS,
California 95030 USA	, have m	ade a certain new and useful
invention as set forth in an application for	United States Letter	2004
the day of	on	nee being hereby authorized
under Serial No. 29/201,487 , the	ren arreitaineg: Helefitifitti italiien erail	pioc carrie motor) — amposto -
to insert the said serial number and filing date wh		
AND WHEREAS, Mobilly Internation	Id! (V.V.	having a place of business at
a corporation of the Netherlands Ani	illes	, is desirous
Pareraweg 45, Curacao, Netherlands And of acquiring the entire right, title, and interest	and so mid invention	n and in and to any and all
of acquiring the entire right, tibe, and interest to Latter Patent of the United States and foreign of	ountries which may be	obtained therefor;
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuab	de consideration, I do	hereby sell, assign, transfer.
and set over unto Mobility Internation	101 14.4.	, its legal representatives,
	Conserie and to raid	importion at set forth in the
successors, and sasigns, the entire right, title, and above-mentioned application, and in and to an	u and all natents of th	a United States and foreign
countries which may be issued for said invention	A With Str. Marrows As A	
UPON SAID CONSIDERATION, I hereby	The MILL THE KING 32	mente that I will at any time
any writing or do any act whatsoever conflicting	g with these presents.	and that I wan at my mile
upon request, without further or additional con	sideration, but at the	distant note as said assistant
execute such additional assignments and other	Millings and do such ac	of this went and moder all
may deem necessary or desirable to perfect the necessary assistance in making application for	s and obtaining Original	inal divisional reissued, or
extended Letters Patent of the United States of	of any and all foreign	countries on mid invention,
and in enforcing any rights or choses in action	ocerning as a result of	such applications or patents,
by giving testimony in any proceedings or trans	actions involving such	applications or patents, and
by executing preliminary statements and other	affidavits it being ur	derstood that the foregoing
covenant and agreement shall bind, and inure to	the benefit of the auc	igns and legal representatives
of assignor and assignee;		
-		we any I arraw Datant of the
AND I request the Commissioner of Patent United States which may be issued for said in	sand predements to 12	illy International N.V.
United States which may be restro to and the	its legal re	presentatives, successors, or
assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right,	title, and interest in	and to said patent and the
invention covered thereby.	\wedge	
	/)	
	1///	
- 11. 10 701// -		د ً 1
Deto 10 0009	Helmut ESSLINGER	
	and want	
•	0-1	
	_	

GESAMT SEITEN 63

14/07 '04 WOE 10:47 (TX/RX NR 8277) 2003

000

16-TH -2004 09:29

RECORDED: 09/10/2004

0031555061616

TÜTÂL P.04

PATENT TOTAL P.05

REEL: 015774 FRAME: 0133